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CHRIST (Deemed to be University)
202604-CIA2-UG-PG-DNC April 2026

Time Table
DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAACACSD Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday COA104-2N FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday COA105-2N INCOME TAX

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday FRE181-2 FRENCH

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday COA201-2N FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

BAACACSD Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COA109-4N STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COA202-4N TAX PLANNING & MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday COA302-4N ADVANCED FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday COA303-4N FINANCIAL REPORTING

BAACACSD Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday COA 305-6N STRATEGIC FINANCIAL 
ANALYSIS & MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday COA112-6N SECURITY ANALYSIS & 
PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday COA306-6N ADVANCED TAXATION

BAECOPSHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday ECO102-2 MACROECONOMIC ANALYSIS  I

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday ECO103-2 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday POL102-2N INDIAN GOVERNMENT AND 
POLITICS: STRUCTURES AND 
PROCESSES

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday POL103-2N POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES

BAECOPSHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday ECO105-4 MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday POL203-4N INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

BAECOPSHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday ECO301-6 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday ECO303B-6 URBAN ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday ECO303A-6 BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday POL304-6NB2 NATIONAL SECURITY



Jan 30, 2026 4:37 PM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAECOPSHRNCR Semester 6

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday POL399-6NB1 DECOLONISING THEORY

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday POL307-6N PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

BAENGCMNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ECW103-2N READING DRAMA

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday ECW104-2N WORLD LITERATURES

BAENGCMNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday ECW109-4N INTRODUCTION TO LINGUISTICS

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ECW110-4N THEORY, NARRATIVE AND 
POWER

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN -II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

BALLBHG Semester 2

09/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday LAW211 POLITICAL THEORY-II

10/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday LAW212 DEMOCRACY AND ETHICS

11/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday LAW233 ECONOMICS FOR LAW II

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LAW244 LEGAL LANGUAGE AND LEGAL 
WRITING

13/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday LAW246 LAW AND LITERATURE

14/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Saturday LAW255 LAW OF CONTRACT- I

BALLBHG Semester 4

09/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday LAW 452 JURISPRUDENCE

10/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday LAW 453 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW

11/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday LAW 454 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

12/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday LAW 455 PROPERTY LAW

BALLBHG Semester 6

09/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday LAW651 LAW OF CRIMES II

10/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday LAW652 FAMILY LAW II

11/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday LAW653 COMPANY LAW II

12/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday LAW655 LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW - 
II

13/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Friday LAW656 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND 
LIMITATION ACT

14/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Saturday LAW664 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

BALLBHG Semester 8

09/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday LAW851 LAW OF TAXATION

10/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday LAW862 COMPETITION LAW

11/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday LAW863 LAW OF BANKING

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LAW884C2 MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LAW884E2 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY

13/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday LAW885D3 FORENSIC SCIENCE AND LAW

13/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday LAW885C3 CORPORATE INSOLVENCY

14/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Saturday LAW886E4 CYBER LAW
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BAMEDPSYHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday MED103-2N MEDIA AND POLITICAL 
STRUCTURES IN INDIA

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

BAMEDPSYHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MED205-4N SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

BAMEDPSYHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday MED311-6N MEDIA ECONOMICS & 
MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

BAMPAD Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday MED103-2N MEDIA AND POLITICAL 
STRUCTURES IN INDIA

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday ECO101-2N PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday POLM103-2N CONSTITUTION AND 
GOVERNANCE IN INDIA

BAMPAD Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MED205-4N SOCIAL MEDIA ANALYTICS

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday POL260-4N INTRODUCTION TO PUBLIC 
POLICY

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN -II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

BAMPAD Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday MED311-6N MEDIA ECONOMICS & 
MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday ECS201-6N ENVIRONMENTAL HUMANITIES

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday POLM307-6N PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
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BAPSYECOHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday ECO102-2 MACROECONOMIC ANALYSIS  I

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday ECO103-2 STATISTICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

BAPSYECOHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday ECO105-4 MATHEMATICAL METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

BAPSYECOHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday ECO301-6 INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

20/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Friday ECO303B-6 URBAN ECONOMICS

20/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Friday ECO303A-6 BEHAVIOURAL ECONOMICS

BAPSYENGHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG281-2 ENGLISH FOR HUMANITIES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday EST101-2 BRITISH LITERATURE II: IDEAS & 
GENRES FROM VICTORIAN TO 
THE POSTMODERN

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday EST102-2 AMERICAN LITERATURES

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday PSY201-2 PERSONALITY AND INDIVIDUAL 
DIFFERENCES

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday PSY202-2 BRAIN AND BEHAVIOUR

BAPSYENGHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday EST301-4 INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY 
THEORY

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday PSY301-4 DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday PSY302-4 BASIC SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II



Jan 30, 2026 4:37 PM

DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BAPSYENGHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday EST301-6 LITERATURES OF THE 
CONTEMPORARY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-C-6 INTRODUCTION TO 
NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-D-6 CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday PSY303-B-6 SCHOOL AND EDUCATIONAL 
PSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday PSY301-6 INDUSTRIAL AND 
ORGANIZATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday PSY302-6 HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY

20/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Friday EST303B-6 FOUNDATIONS OF FILM AND 
FILM CULTURE

20/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Friday EST303A-6 INTRODUCTION TO GENDER 
STUDIES

BBAFITEHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday BBFT103-2N FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS, 
MARKETS, AND SERVICES

BBAFITEHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BBFT203B-4N INNOVATION AND CREATIVITY IN 
BUSINESS

BBAFITEHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday BBFT301-6N FINTECH REGULATIONS AND 
REGTECH

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BBFT301B-6N BLOCK CHAIN

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday BBFT302-6N INSURANCE AND RISK 
MANAGEMENT

BBAFMAHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

BBAFMAHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BBAFMAHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday BFMA301A-6 DIGITAL MARKETING

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BFMA301E-6 GLOBAL BUSINESS FINANCE

BBAHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BBAHRNCR Semester 2

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday BBA104-2 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

BBAHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BBAHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday BBA302-6 PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS 
MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BBA303F-6 PROJECT AND 
INFRASTRUCTURE FINANCE

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday BBA305F-6 DEBT MARKETS AND MUTUAL 
FUNDS

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday BBA307M-6 SALES & DISTRIBUTION 
MANAGEMENT

BBALLBHG Semester 2

09/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday LAW221 HUMAN RESOURCE 
MANAGEMENT

10/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday LAW222 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

11/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday LAW233 ECONOMICS FOR LAW II

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LAW244 LEGAL LANGUAGE AND LEGAL 
WRITING

13/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday LAW246 LAW AND LITERATURE

14/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Saturday LAW255 LAW OF CONTRACT- I

BBALLBHG Semester 4

09/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday LAW 452 JURISPRUDENCE

10/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday LAW 453 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW

11/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday LAW 454 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW II

12/03/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday LAW 455 PROPERTY LAW

BBALLBHG Semester 6

09/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday LAW651 LAW OF CRIMES II

10/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday LAW652 FAMILY LAW II

11/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday LAW653 COMPANY LAW II

12/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday LAW655 LABOUR AND INDUSTRIAL LAW - 
II

13/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Friday LAW656 CIVIL PROCEDURE CODE AND 
LIMITATION ACT

14/03/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Saturday LAW664 INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

BBALLBHG Semester 8

09/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday LAW851 LAW OF TAXATION

10/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday LAW862 COMPETITION LAW

11/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday LAW863 LAW OF BANKING

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LAW884C2 MERGERS AND ACQUISITIONS

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LAW884E2 LAW AND TECHNOLOGY

13/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday LAW885C3 CORPORATE INSOLVENCY

13/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday LAW885D3 FORENSIC SCIENCE AND LAW

14/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Saturday LAW886E4 CYBER LAW
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BBALLBHG Semester 8

BBAMSCMNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday BBMS102-2N INTRODUCTION TO SERVICE 
MARKETING

BBAMSCMNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BBMS205A-4N LUXURY BRAND MANAGEMENT

BBASTBAHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BBA101-2 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BBA102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BBA103-2 BUSINESS STATISTICS

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday BSBA104-2 INTRODUCTION TO STRATEGIC 
THINKING AND FRAMEWORK

BBASTBAHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BBA201-4 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

BBASTBAHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday BSBA302S-6 STRATEGIC FINANCIAL  
MANAGEMENT

BCAHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday BCA104-2 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BCA105-2 OPERATING SYSTEM

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BCA206-2 DATA STRUCTURES USING C++

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BCA262-2 WEB STACK DEVELOPMENT

BCAHRNCR Semester 4

14/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday BCA201-4 GRAPH THEORY

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BCA301-4 DOT NET

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BCA302-4 PRINCIPLES OF SOFTWARE 
DEVELOPMENT - II

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday BCA304-4 ADVANCED JAVA

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

20/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday BCA303-4 INTERNET OF THINGS

BCOMAFAHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday COAF201-2 CORPORATE ACCOUNTING

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday COM103-2 PRACTICES OF BANKING AND 
INSURANCE
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BCOMAFAHRNCR Semester 2

BCOMAFAHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COAF201-4 FINANCIAL SYSTEM AND 
SERVICES

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COAF302-4 ACCOUNTING FOR DECISION 
MAKING

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

BCOMAFAHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday COAF201-6 DIGITAL MARKETING AND 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
APPLICATIONS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday COAF302-6 RISK MANAGEMENT & 
DERIVATIVES

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday COAF303-6 TAXATION LAWS -II

BCOMHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday COH101-2 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday COM101-2 CORPORATE LAW AND 
ADMINISTRATION

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday COM102-2 BUSINESS ECONOMICS

BCOMHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday COH201- 4 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday COH202 - 4 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
INSTITUTIONS

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday COH301-4 COST ACCOUNTING

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

BCOMIAFHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG283-2 ENGLISH FOR PROFESSIONAL 
COMMUNICATION

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BIAF101-2 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND 
STATISTICS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BIAF202-2 FINANCIAL MARKETS AND 
SERVICES

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday HIN281-2 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday FRE181-2 FRENCH

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday GER181-2 GERMAN-II

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday BIAF201-2 ADVANCED FINANCIAL 
ACCOUNTING

BCOMIAFHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BIAF201-4 TAXATION
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BCOMIAFHRNCR Semester 4

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BIAF202-4 RESEARCH  METHODOLOGY

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday BIAF302-4 PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday BIAF301-4 FINANCIAL REPORTING

BCOMIAFHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday BIAF301-6 ADVANCED AUDIT AND 
ASSURANCE

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday DPS304A-6 COMMODITIES AND 
DERIVATIVES MARKETS

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday BIAF303-6 ADVANCED PERFORMANCE 
MANAGEMENT

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday BIAF302-6 CORPORATE REPORTING

BSCDSAIHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday MAT121-2N INTRODUCTION TO 
DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BDA101-2N DATA STRUCTURES USING 
PYTHON

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BDA102-2N FOUNDATION OF ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE

BSCDSAIHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday EDA301-4N MACHINE LEARNING

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA321-4N STATISTICAL INFERENCE

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday BDA303-4N PROGRAMMING WITH JAVA

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

BSCECODAHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday ECO222-2N FINANCIAL ECONOMICS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday STA121-2N STATISTICAL METHODS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday DAS101-2N INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL 
INTELLIGENCE

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday ECO106-2N PRINCIPLES OF 
MACROECONOMICS

BSCECODAHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday EDA301-4N MACHINE LEARNING

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA321-4N ELEMENTS OF REGRESSION

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday ECO210-4N INTERMEDIATE 
MACROECONOMICS

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

20/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Friday EDA302-4N BIG DATA ANALYTICS
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCECODAHRNCR Semester 6

14/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Saturday ECO324-6N ECONOMETRIC METHODS-II

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday ECO311A-6N INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BDA403B-6N SOCIAL NETWORK ANALYTICS

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday EDA402-6N DATA WAREHOUSING AND 
MINING

BSCECOHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG285-2 LANGUAGE AND 
CONTEMPORARY SOCIETY

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday ECO103-2N FUNDAMENTALS OF 
MACROECONOMICS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday ECO205-2N MATHEMATICS FOR 
ECONOMICS -II

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday ECO221-2N PROBABILITY AND PROBABILITY 
DISTRIBUTION

BSCECOHRNCR Semester 4

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday ECO204A-4N FINANCIAL ECONOMICS

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

BSCECOHRNCR Semester 6

14/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Saturday ECO306-6N ECONOMETRICS METHODS  II

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday ECO303-6N INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday ECO321-6N FORCASTING METHODS FOR 
ECONOMICS

BSCEMHRNCR Semester 2

14/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Saturday MAT102-2 DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG282-2 ENGLISH FOR SCIENCES

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday ECO222-2N FINANCIAL ECONOMICS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday STA121-2N STATISTICAL METHODS

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday MAT101-2 INTRODUCTORY ALGEBRA

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday ECO106-2N PRINCIPLES OF 
MACROECONOMICS

BSCEMHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MAT301-4 ABSTRACT ALGEBRA

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday STA321-4N ELEMENTS OF REGRESSION

18/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Wednesday ECO210-4N INTERMEDIATE 
MACROECONOMICS

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

BSCEMHRNCR Semester 6

14/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Saturday ECO324-6N ECONOMETRIC METHODS-II

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday ECO311A-6N INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday MAT401-6 COMPLEX ANALYSIS
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

BSCEMHRNCR Semester 6

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday MAT402C-6 OPERATIONS RESEARCH

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday MAT403B-6 FINANCIAL MATHEMATICS

BSCPSYHRNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday ENG285-2 LANGUAGE AND 
CONTEMPORARY SOCIETY

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday BPSY101-2 HISTORY AND SYSTEMS OF 
PSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday BPSY121-2 MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday BPSY401-2 QUANTITATIVE RESEARCH 
METHODS

BSCPSYHRNCR Semester 4

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday BPSY201-4 SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Tuesday BPSY202-4 PHYSIOLOGICAL PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday GER181-4 GERMAN - II

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday HIN281-4 HINDI ADVANCED

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday FRE181-4 FRENCH

19/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Thursday SPA181-4 SPANISH

BSCPSYHRNCR Semester 6

16/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Monday BPSY201-6 COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BPSY302C-6 SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BPSY302B-6 AVIATION PSYCHOLOGY

17/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Tuesday BPSY302A-6 NEUROPSYCHOLOGY

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday BPSY301A-6 PSYCHOTHERAPY

18/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Wednesday BPSY301B-6 CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

19/02/2026 14:30:00 PM 16:30:00 PM Thursday BPSY202-6 CULTURAL PSYCHOLOGY

LLMCCL Semester 2

09/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday LLM 231 GLOBALISATION, LAW AND 
JUSTICE

10/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday LLM 232 INVESTMENT LAWS

11/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday LLM233CCL INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LLM234CCL CORPORATE GOVERNANCE

LLMIPTLNCR Semester 2

09/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday LLM 231 GLOBALISATION, LAW AND 
JUSTICE

10/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday LLM 232 INVESTMENT LAWS

11/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday LLM233IPL LAW OF PATENTS AND DESIGNS

12/03/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday LLM234IPL LAW OF TRADEMARKS AND GI

MAENGSCNCR Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday MES501-2N INTRODUCTION TO AMERICAN 
LITERATURE

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday MES502-2N INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY 
THEORY

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday MES503-2N CULTURAL STUDIES: ORIGINS, 
METHODS AND NEW 
APPROACHES
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DATE START TIME END TIME DAY CODE SUBJECT

MAENGSCNCR Semester 2

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday MES504-2N INDIAN LITERATURES IN 
ENGLISH FROM 18TH CENTURY 
TO MODERN

MAENGSCNCR Semester 4

14/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MES431N WORLD LITERATURES

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MES433N MODERN AND POSTMODERN 
LITERATURES

MSCEA Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday MEA415-2N ECONOMETRIC METHODS

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday MEA416B-2N INTERNATIONAL ECONOMICS

18/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Wednesday MEA515-2N MACROECONOMIC THEORY-II

19/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Thursday MEA516B-2N TIME SERIES ANALYSIS AND 
FORECASTING

20/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Friday MEA514-2N MICROECONOMIC THEORY-II

MSCFA Semester 2

16/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Monday MFA409N INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL 
MANAGEMENT

17/02/2026 09:30:00 AM 11:30:00 AM Tuesday MFA502N APPLIED DERIVATIVES AND 
RISK MANAGEMENT

MSCFA Semester 4

14/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Saturday MFA431N ETHICAL AND LEGAL ASPECTS 
OF ANALYTICS

16/02/2026 12:00:00 Noon 14:00:00 PM Monday MFA432N CYBER AND DATA SECURITY


